Elmira

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Anasah DeMember
Players (12)

NAME

Alyvia Woodruff
Caitlyn Wagner
Khiliyah Torres
Addison Taft
Mia Smith

Ava Sherman
Kiara Ross
Ryleigh Ogden
Destiny Mundy
Alyvia Heath
Laila Burchard
Miley Baker

NUMBER

3

22
15
12
21
5

25
14
23
24
4

10

Girls Junior Varsity Basketball

GRADE

11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11

Athletics Director: Zack Lloyd
Assistant: Sheri Allington

777 South Main St

Elmira, NY, 14904

(607) 735-3200
www.elmiracityschools.com
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